03-27 www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
0
3
Vision System
 BOX PC Solutions
Features
Specifications
System

Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% @ 40°C, non-condensing
4-Port/ 2-Port Intel® GbE LAN/ PoE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
Ordering Information
LAN:
 ■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen. 2 Compliant
 ■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
 ■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
 ■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
PER-T481
POE:
 ■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen 2 Compliant
 ■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
 ■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
 ■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
 ■ Supports Smart POE (Linux not Supported)
• PER-T481-A10-00
4-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A20-00
2-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A30-00
4-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A40-00
2-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
PER-T481-A10 / LAN
PER-T481-A20 / LAN
PER-T481-A30 / POE
PER-T481-A40 / POE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  Aaeon manufacturer: